

# S P S GLOBAL SCHOOL

An English Medium Co-Educational Sr. Sec. School Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi  
School Fee Structure for Session 2026-27

Sr. No.	Class	Registration Fee	Admission Fee	Activity Fee	Annual Fee	Exam Fee	Tuition Fee (Apr – Jun)	1 <sup>st</sup> Installment	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment (Jul – Sep)	3 <sup>rd</sup> Installment (Oct – Dec)	4 <sup>th</sup> Installment (Jan – Mar)	Yearly Fee
1	NUR-UKG	500	2000	1000	1000	500	$1000 \times 3 = 3000$	8000	$1000 \times 3 = 3000$	$1000 \times 3 = 3000$	$1000 \times 3 = 3000$	17000
2	1 <sup>ST</sup> - 4 <sup>TH</sup>	500	2000	1000	1000	500	$1100 \times 3 = 3300$	8300	$1100 \times 3 = 3300$	$1100 \times 3 = 3300$	$1100 \times 3 = 3300$	18200
3	5 <sup>TH</sup> - 8 <sup>TH</sup>	500	2000	1000	1000	500	$1200 \times 3 = 3600$	8600	$1200 \times 3 = 3600$	$1200 \times 3 = 3600$	$1200 \times 3 = 3600$	19400
4	9 <sup>TH</sup> - 10 <sup>TH</sup>	500	2000	1000	1000	1000	$1500 \times 3 = 4500$	10000	$1500 \times 3 = 4500$	$1500 \times 3 = 4500$	$1500 \times 3 = 4500$	23500
5	11 <sup>TH</sup> - 12 <sup>TH</sup>	500	2000	1000	1000	1000	$1800 \times 3 = 5400$	10900	$1800 \times 3 = 5400$	$1800 \times 3 = 5400$	$1800 \times 3 = 5400$	27100

## NOTE:-

1. If the total fee of whole session is deposited at the time of admission, 10% concession will be given in tuition fee.
2. Transport fee will be charged for 11 months only.
3. If any student is being admitted in the month of July, four months fee (April to July) must be deposited at the time of admission.
4. If 3 children (siblings of the same parents) take admission, the younger one will be given 100% discount on tuition fee.

**LIGI FRANCIS**

(Principal)

**ASHUTOSH YADAV**

(Manager)

**Lt. MAHAVEER SINGH YADAV**

(Founder)

**ADDRESS:** NH-2, KAIST, JASWANTNAGAR, ETAWAH.

**CONTACT:** +91- 7618307200, 7618407200

\*Fee once paid will not be refunded or transferred in any condition.

- □□□□□ □□ 3 □□□□

- □□□□□ □□ □□□□□□□□ □□ □□□ 1 □□□□□□□ □□□□□

- □□□□□ □□ □□□□ □□□□□□ / □□□□ □□□□□□□□□□□□

- □□□□□-□□□□□ □□ □□□□ □□□□□□

- □□□□□ □□□□□ □□ □□□□□□□□□□

- □□□□□□□□□□□ □□□□□□□□□□□□